Academic Program Name

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
5048
5386
1584
5389
3333
7429
5700
2610
6963
4518
9232

Closing Rank
5595
5600
2341
5614
3805
7775
5884
3120
7179
4862
9239




