Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5048	5595
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5386	5600
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1584	2341
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5389	5614
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3333	3805
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7429	7775
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5700	5884
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2610	3120
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6963	7179
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4518	4862
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9232	9239